
Earth Day Partners 2024 

Confirmed 

CEC: Tom Elder: groovytree@comcast.net   

EverGreen ZeroWaste: Alyssa Reindal:  alyssa@evergreenzerowaste.com  

Lions: Janine High: j9finewine1@msn.com 

GCE:  Morgan Hill: mhill@cleanenergyeconomy.net 

Garco Vegetation Management: Sarah LaRose at 970-945-1377, ext. 4315, slarose@garfield-

county.com 

 Middle Colorado Watershed Council :Kate Collins kcollins@midcowatershed.org, 970-274-0899 

Library:  Jaime LaRue: jlarue@gcpld.org   Ana Gaytan agaytan@gcpld.org 

 

Invited but no reply yet 

Colorado Parks and Wildlife:  Jake Staton Jake.staton@state.co.us 970-366-1908 

BLM (Sylvia Ringer is a friend at BLM. She’ll find out who the appropriate contact is) 

CSU Extension: Carla Farrand:  carla.farrand@colostate.edu 

New Castle Garden Club  (Waiting to hear who president is) 

West Canyon Nursery  Derek: sales@westcanyonnurseries.com 

Mountain Waste:  Alyssa Parker alyssa.parker@wasteconnections.com 

CRFR: maria.pina@crfr.us 

New Castle Coffee (Kevin): Newcastlecoffeecompany@gmail.com 

CMC: Tinker Duclo:  tduclo@coloradomtn.edu  (Environmental Science/Sustainability) 
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